Viclink: Victoria’s public transport operators working together. ViCIink@



Public transport information 136 196
9619 2727
V/Line trains and coaches 136 196

Local buses

3d0N34d3434 MOINO

Taxis

Community transport




Local buses

Local buses When do they run

Bus services in Ararat operate throughout the wee

—
@
Wh at services connect with V/Line train C:;
| bl n timetables, visit viclink.com.au 0 is —
are avallable: Co. (Ararat Transit) on'5352 1501, 8.30am
Christians Bus Co. (Ararat Transit) operates north, Mon — Fri or Sand : o
south and west of the Ararat Town Centre Mon — Sat, C
and services between Ararat and Willaura, and Ararat What are the fares? (@))
and Warrnambool. Sandlant Buses operate a service Tickets can be purchased on board buses. For more m
between Stawell and Ballarat. mformahon call Christia ara CD
5352 1501 N 5352 1501 or Sandlant Buses on 53 :
8.30am — 5.30pm Where can | catch them?
Mon — Fri The following pages include detailed maps of the Other services @W
bus routes and timetables with Christians Bus Co. For information on coach serv een Melbourne
(Ararat Transit) and Sandlant Buses. and Adelaide, stopping in Ararat, please call:

5358 2848 e Great Southern Rail on 1

o Firefly Express Coaches on 1300 730 740 or

visit www.fireflyexpress.com.au
Greyhound on 1300 473 946 or visit www.greyhound.com.au



= : D g I TR Foutc 1 - Ararat West 5
4 2 % oo St ’gm 23 £sEe 3% _ Monday to Friday Saturday @)
® S6m B E 2 o g EE '9 g . : AM AM AM PM AM AM >
E /4&’ ; L_V % §% £ Ararat Railway Station 8.45 8.39
— §,-;; z2 Ararat Town Centre 6:30 | 9.00 |10.30 (12.00 | 1:30 | 415 | 8.47 6.05 | 9.00 | 10.30|12.00| 8.41 r
<E ) mis Apyeg ‘ §§5_§§ §§ High St & Vanstan St 6:33 |9.03 |10.3312.03| 1:33 | 418 | 8.50 6.08 | 9.03 | 10.33]12.03| 8.44 o

qg) \%,@e 1S UBIH ° M3 UBIH . Henderson St & MacKay St 6:35 | 9.05 |10.35(12.05| 1:35 | 420 | 8.52 6.10 | 9.05 |10.35|12.05| 8.46 (-

9 g"’,«/o 8 2 LIPS Coad St & Banfield St 6:36 | 9.06 |10.36 |12.06 | 1:36 | 421 | 8.53 6.11 | 9.06 |10.36| 12.06 | 8.47 (0))

A éa é 8 g H 90 % George Rd & Wilmot St 6:37 | 9.07 | 1037 [12.07 | 1:37 | 422 | 854 6.12 | 9.07 |10.37|12.07 | 8.48 Tl

g 230 3 % s : % e 4}/'\9 Langford St & McDonald St 6:38 | 9.08 |10.38|12.08 | 1:38 | 423 | 855 6.13 | 9.08 |10.38|12.08 | 8.49 0))

E ‘«7;{5‘*’0 @ oob%‘ § j( o George Rd & Western Hwy 6:39 |9.09 | 10391209 | 1:39 | 424 | 856 6.14 | 9.09 |10.39|12.09| 8.50

2 §>°‘°@1 / /\ '9% Golden Gate Accommodation ~ 6:41 | 911 | 1041|1211 | 1:41 | 426 | 8.58 616 | 911 | 1041| 1211|852

v Eé \0 6@% O 15 uosiepuen BT Acacia Av & Lowe St 6:43 | 9.13 | 1043|1213 | 1:43 | 428 | 9.00 6.18 | 9.13 | 10.43|12.13| 8.54

Cg b \‘_ ?pe?:, L\<‘& * %% Lowe St & Basham St 6:44 | 914 11044 [ 1214 | 1:44 | 429 | 9.01 6.19 | 9.14 | 10.44|12.14| 855

> /; E {9’% %?5 %, Ararat Hospital 6:45 | 9.15 | 1045|1215 | 1:45 | 430 | 9.02 6.20 | 9.15 | 10.45|12.15| 8.56

- \ / é v ¢ c%;% Ararat Railway Station 9.21 110511221 1:51 9.21 | 1051 ] 12.21

Q QS < I % %@ Medical Centre (High Sf) 925 [ 1055|1225 1:55 925 | 10.55| 12.25

é ) ‘6%%%% Ararat Town Centre 9.26 | 10.56 | 12.26 | 1:56 9.26 | 10.56| 12.26

2

All information is correct at time of printing, November 2008.




i \ g ;> g IR
"5 Albert St %% .O gg £ 2 5 E
=£ £ % fo -
O O\6& 86 e Pricess St O& a Qé . ;4’83 O
U) & ols 32 N 5 N < g &% Monday to Friday Saturday O
-+ ) L |58 g % L QE g_ o -g AM AM AM AM AM
© o= v LS "8 B S Y suend 53% E% Ararat Town Centre 9.30 | 11.00| 1230|200 | 4.15 9.30 | 11.00| 12.30 >
o o [*) z
S 'S@ SR King St ) oo S2: 23 Tarara Pines Units Tobin S~ 7.10 | 9.33 | 11.03| 1233/ 203 | 418 | 9.25 645 | 933 | 11.03| 1233|919 r
© o ueen K2} 5
<T: z F R : . 58 <8 Laidlaw St & Webb St 711|934 | 11.04| 1234 204 | 419 |9.26 646 |9.34 | 11.04| 12.34| 9.20 w
= = L]  Quoon &1 0= 5 . Churchill Av 712 935 | 11.05 1235|205 | 420 | 927 647 |9.35 | 11.05|12.35| 9.20 (-
O B tle S = z 0. Port Fairy Rd & Burke St 716 1939 | 11.09) 1239|209 | 424 | 931 651 | 939 | 11.09] 1239 9.25 (@)
W o o 5
5 Cle A s j £ % Port Fairy Rd & Bryant St 719 | 942 | 1112|1242 212 | 427 | 9.34 654 | 942 | 11.12| 1242 928 m
s . Sy, 2 ° — . = (8] Queen St South 722 945 | 11.15 1245 215 | 430 | 9.37 657 | 945 | 11.15| 12.45) 9.31 wn
el 2 £ g 3 Tatyoon Rd & Mar Cr 723 | 946 | 11.16| 1246 216 | 431 | 9.38 658 |9.46 | 11.16| 1246| 9.32
o I e N < 5 Q
o z U, D 5 S @ = Gorrin House (Albert Y 725 | 948 | 11.18| 1248218 | 433 | 940 700 |9.48 | 11.18|12.48| 9.34
5 g 5 < 7 lag ¥ Queen St & Fiatterly St 728 | 951 | 11.21]1251| 221 | 436 | 943 703 | 951 | 11.21] 1251 937
o /IngorSt .3 ® 2
- Sod 2 n—- . NAY Tuson St & Moore St 729 | 952 | 11.22]1252| 222 | 437 | 9.44 704 | 952 | 11.22] 1252 938
> £ " PortFay Ad % % Avarat Railway Station 731 | 954 | 1124| 1254| 224 | 439 | - 706 |954 | 11.24| 1254| —
N 3\ 5 ° %‘%7 Medical Centre (High St 734 | 957 | 1127|1257 | 227 |442 | — 709 | 957 | 1127|1257 -
N A | s I %% Ararat Town Centre 735 | 958 | 11.28| 1258|228 | 443 | 9.46 7.10 | 958 | 11.28| 12558] 9.40
5 g %;?%‘
0 / 2%
e %%
AN

All information is correct at time of printing, November 2008.




e
£ .
EES Route 3 — t North O
Z "‘ém >
5 Ys _ Monday to Friday Saturday O
o ° E 3 3 88 AM AM AM AM AM AM
© R QEE o Avarat Town Centre 10,00/ 1130/ 1.00 | 2:30 10.00| 11.30| 1.00 >
CE %) g% §§:—j 52 Ararat Hospital 6.45 |1 10.03|11.33| 1.03 | 233 |[4.30 |9.02 6.20 | 10.03|11.33|1.03 | 8.56 —
< 3 < 353 af Grano St & Blake St 648 |10.06(1136|1.06 | 236 | 433 | 9.05 6.23 |1006| 11.36| 1.06 | 859 w
< BB Fay St & Baird St 649 1007|1137 1.07 |237 | 434 | 906 624 |1007|11.37|1.07 |9.00 (-
: ® /;‘% Queen St & McLean St 6.51 |10.09]11.39|1.09 {239 | 436 |9.08 6.26 |10.09]11.39|1.09 |9.02 U)
s Ch ‘WQ Nth Primary Day Care 6.52 | 10.10| 11.40| 1.10 | 240 |4.37 |9.09 6.27 |1 10.10| 11.40| 1.10 | 9.03 m
Z B 0% (Blake S )
A 4 o j(%( Campbell St 6.53 | 10111141111 | 241 | 438 | 910 6.28 |10.11]11.41|111 | 9.04
2 g '99@ Pyrenees Caravan Park 6.55 |10.13|11.43|1.13 | 243 [ 440 |9.12 6.30 | 10.13]11.43|1.13 | 9.06
° ® g %Y (Pyrenees Hwy)
o oy a— . {3% Campbell St & Smith St 656 | 1014|1144 114 | 244 | 441 913 631 |10.14] 1144|114 | 9.07
%5 §§§ gé °| 3 NMIT Burn St & Grano St) 700 |10.18|11.48|1.18 | 248 | 445 | 917 6.35 [10.18|11.48|1.18 | 9.11
;E_g E T (9%7@ Moore St & Maude St 705 110231163123 | 253 |450 |9.22 6.40 | 10.23|11.53|1.23 |9.16
™ E 8 I %&\,?&%% Ararat Railway Station 707 110251155125 | 255 | 452 6.42 | 10.25]11.55|1.25
1 N\
% ° £ %% Medical Centre (High St) 10.28| 1158|128 | 258 | 455 1028|1158 1.28
@ Ararat Town Centre 102911591129 | 259 |4.56 1029|1159 1.29

All information is correct at time of printing, November 2008.




Ararat regional services

Ararat to Willaura

Halls Gap

Maroona

NORTH

Lake Bolac

136 196/ (TTY) 9619 2727

For public transport information call
or visit viclink.com.au

MAP NOT TO SCALE

Effective November 2008

Willaura to Avarat .

AM AM

Delacombe Way (Willaura) 9.55 8.55
Maroona General Store 10.10 9.10
Ararat Railway Station 10.25 9.25

Araret to Willaura I
e R
PM PM

Ararat Railway Station 240 8.30
Mortlake - Ararat Rd (Maroona)  2.55 8.45
Newsagency (Willaura) 310 9.00

Service operates from 09/11/2008 until further notice
All information is correct at time of printing, November 2008.

-
o
Q
>
—
0y
C
)]
[
0p)




¢t B
oSN
2 e
5@ Yu
£93 3§ . :
2 3 o g AM AM PM PM
8 $ g3 :"3 E § City Stand South (Warrnambool) 8.05 8.05 Ararat Post Office (Ingor Street) 2.50 2.50
° = 9o L2
L% % g g § 2 E 2 Warrmambool Railway Station 8.20 8.20 Ararat Railway Station 3.00 3.00
X 2 ©
= 3 5 ‘8 : g Port Fairy Visitor Centre 8.49 8.49 Moyston - Dunkeld Rd 314 3.14
% Eversley St (Macarthur) 9.24 9.24 Lake Fyans Tourist Rd (Pomonal) 3.29 3.29
> % E Pearses Rd (Byaduk) 9.32 9.32 Grampians Rd (Halls Gap) 3.39 3.39
§ . 2 § Hamilton - Port Fairy Rd (Byaduk North)  9.38 9.38 Cafll (Dunkeld) 4.40 4.40
% *5 § Hamilton Railway Station 9.55 9.55 Hamilton Railway Station 5.05 5.05
% s E Cafl) (Dunkeld) 10.35 10.35 Hamilton - Port Fairy Rd (Byaduk North)  5.22 522
= § Grampians Rd (Halls Gap) 121 1.2 Pearses Rd (Byaduk) 528 5.28
% . E 3 @ 5 Lake Fyans Tourist Rd (Pomonal) 11.31 11.31 Eversley St (Macarthur) 5.36 5.36
g § S + % Moyston - Dunkeld Rd 11.46 11.46 Port Fairy Visitor Centre 6.11 6.11
< k] . %,;& Ararat Post Office (Ingor Street) 1157 1157 Warrambool Railway Station 6.40 6.40
;%g%/ Ararat Railway Station 12.00 12.00 City Stand South (Warmambool) 6.55 6.55
[ ] (%%27
c ’ ko) 7‘2
Bt
E 3
5 3%

Service operates from 10/10/2008 until further notice
All information is correct at time of printing, November 2008.




“ I X
O Ng g —
I ke
& < SIEE Stawell to Ballarat Ballarat to Stawell ®)
z € ] o
G “ il 2 o)
— @E 8_ o g AM PM
g £ § § E § Stawell Railway Station 8.45 Stocklands Shopping Centre 3.50 >
O gez Z¢2 Ararat Railway Station 915 (Wendoureg) —
8 E ‘8; '; <§( % Neill St (Beaufort) 950 Red Cross .(Ba"arat (I:em]'al) 3.55 w
= % Ballrat Railvay Station 10.25 Ballrat Raiway Station 425 C
®© ;EE Stocklands Shopping Centre ~ 10.30 Neill St (Beaufort 5.00 (@)
Sj © " (Wendouree) Ararat Railway Station 535 Tl
< g g 5 Ballarat Railway Station 1033 Stawell Railway Station 6.05 (@)
s -
I 5 @
e g
e 2
3
© )
3 Y
g 3 ook
g k] ® ° g% Z
I} £ g
2 : : YW
& & ] .~
W
- % K Service operates from 23/01/2007 until further notice

All information is correct at time of printing, November 2008.




V/LINE SERVICES

provider that can take you to major regional areas
throughout the state. The following pages outline
To plan your trip, use the online journey planner

=
(&)
[ge]
o
o
=)
j
351
=
S
=
o
S
(=)
()
o
=
(%]
[«5)
(=)
S
s
w
©
—
o
S
B
=
@
[«b)
£
=
=

(Tﬁﬂ§ W@Wé\l

For full details on your local V/Line service,
please see the timetable included at the front

oS
o
. &
© R
b 3
= g
6 =
- 2
S - g
3 — =
S 35 E
k%) = 3 £
() 2 28 5
3 u m
2 £ = v g
n <} [5 = s
w c o ® p— m
u — D ] = | ®
I 8 =< S =
= — 7. V 2
— ——— ©
/ 3 .m ..hl m
b} €
— =
V £ = ] =
S30INIAS UIB)] s
S30INIBS YoR0) ——
Buojaan
pue|sddy
(awnoqian)
dnowfas A\K 5019 UIBYIN0S
obipuag auInogiay
YUoN
fe1os1004
aulysung
139p1y
Ned Jaaq
yuegyooy
uoysiy
UsIe|\ snyaoeg
piojsajfeq 5
UapOoo, ueje N
Puspoop paidwelg  (epdsof e & /o&oofo/ o%wf &
BJe|[e: Q
skembuens UAIMAN® yomsa u_u‘_u_“_mmm NN /w ao &
) mma___ uebipJe Buogasg
100ieL E_E_._ lodojseqas
1IH Asie@ e _ma._._. %0319 sauihwg
J BIOA Hojnesg
ybnologhiepy v, uoppe
Kjjoun, Jobuen a[epsayw
obipuag ljoung 9 |epsayliwg
eqiesg Jesery 3[epsiess
nw3 uoun
pneuly1s WaISaIA 12a uoydiyg $—————— |00qUIBLLIEM
deg sifey
lomeisy V9 2IaWSaM
ayeTeas
Kyosouayn uosdwoyjuay
abpug
dnfiuedny BOLN piayung
difuiy
0/L SII'H daays uoyjiwey
WeysIoy
a DO P o
NS o«%%. ojuidwig aUIRIa0)
SHII0 pay » %.«1 ejooquid
P I
aldwif) dnadiem ¢ ejely
_____z uo}Jajses
enpiy 100g:apun m.>=_$_
ajAfesnpy nuwi (vs) Jorquen 1N
(vS) aprejopy (vS) apteiapy

BLIOJOIA UISISOAN




V/Line coaches

There are a number of coach services for travel to
destinations across Victoria. To plan your trip, use the

online journey planner at viclink.com.au or call 136 196.

What coach services
are available?

V/Line coach services run frequently from Ararat to
Ballarat, Horsham, Stawell, Halls Gap, Nhill, Dimboola,
Hopetoun, Ouyen and Adelaide.

Where can | catch them?

In Ararat the V/Line coach stop is located at the
Ararat Railway Station. Check the timetable ahead
of travelling for a smooth connection.

When do they run?

For V/Line coach service timetables,
visit vline.com.au or call 136 196.

What are the fares?

V/Line offers a variety of flexible ticket options. (———
Visit vline.com.au for details on which ticket | |

type best suits you. You can buy V/Line tickets ’ / ‘ ‘
at Ararat Railway Station. Tickets are also ’

available from V/Line agents in the area. \
Call 136 196 to find out where your closest
agent is located. You can also buy your V/Line
ticket over the phone by calling 136 196.

A /

V/Line trains

V/Line runs several daily train services between
Ararat and Melbourne, via Beaufort, Ballarat, Ballan,
Bacchus Marsh and Melton. Reservations are required.

Where can | catch them?

V/Line trains arrive and depart from the Ararat Railway
Station. See maps for location.

When do they run?

Trains to Melbourne and Ballarat run frequently on
weekdays and weekends. For full timetables refer to the
enclosed timetable booklet in the front of this brochure,
visit vline.com.au or call 136 196

All information is correct at time of printing, November 2008.

What are the fares?

V/Line offers a variety of flexible ticket options. Visit
vline.com.au for details on which ticket type best suits

you. You can buy V/Line tickets at Ararat Railway Station.

Tickets are also available from V/Line agents in your
area. Call 136 196 to find out where your closest agent
is. You can also purchase your V/Line ticket over the
phone on 136 196.

S
—
Z
m
%
M
By
=
O
M
0




136 196

which services you need to-catch:

What fares are available?

Your local bus services offer full fares and concession fares
for those who hold the appropriate concession cards. For a
full list of accepted concession cards, call 136 196 or

visit viclink.com.au

V/Line offer a variety of flexible ticket options, including Day
Return, Off Peak Day Return, Weekly, Monthly, and Date to Date
tickets, as well as Single, Off Peak Single and Family tickets.

All information is-carrect at time of printing, November 2008.

What’s more, most V/Line tickets also include travel

on Melbourne’s trains, trams and buses! And if you are
travelling to Geelong, Ballarat, Bendigo, Morwell, Moe or
Traralgon, you can travel on their local bus networks for free
as well. Visit vline.com.au for more information.

here do | purchase tickets?

You can\buy tickets on board buses. For more information,
call Christians Bus Co. (Ararat Transit) on 5352 1501 or
Sandlant Buses on 5358 2848.

V/Line coaches and trains

You can buy V/Line tickets at Ararat Railway Station, or
by calling 136 196. Visa and MasterCard are accepted.
Please allow seven days for delivery.




Community transport

5352 1059

Community transport

Public transport in Victoria is now more accessible to people
with special needs. For those who are unable to access public
transport, Ararat Uniting Care HACC Transport Service provides
transport for the frail or people with a disability who live

independently in the community, but have no means of transport.

What services are available?

Transport is available for people unable to use private or public
transport to meet your basic needs, and who require extra
assistance due to limited mobility or disability.

Where can | catch them?

The service will pick you up from home and is available
through a booking system. To find out more or to make

a booking, call Ararat Uniting Care HACC Transport Service
5352 1059, 8am — 5pm Mon — Fri.

When do they run?

The service operates Mon — Fri and is subject to availability.

Two weeks notice is preferred when booking trips.

What are the fares?

A contribution is requested for this service.

1HOdSNVYHL ALINNWINOD




Taxi services

5352 2283

Taxi services

Ararat Taxis Pty Ltd are available to pick up and
deliver passengers and parcels in their local area.

What services are available?

Ararat Taxis Pty Ltd provides services for everyone
in the community.

Where can | catch them?

To book a taxi or for further information, call Ararat
Taxis Pty Ltd on 5352 2283.

When do they run?

Ararat Taxis Pty Ltd operates Mon — Thur 6am

to midnight, and 24 hours on Fri, Sat and Sun.

What are the fares?

Please check with your driver for specific fare
information before starting your journey.

S30INGES IXVL VOO



